Bramber Parish Council

List of Cheques for Payment 22 November 2017

Steyning Parish Council

Ferring Nurseries-Dismantling of Flower displays

Ricoh UK Ltd Photocopier

Viking-Stationery and Stamps

Beeding&Bramber Village Hall

Horsham Matters Ltd-Operational costs Jul-Sept

Roger Potter-Travel Expenses & Purchases

SSALC Ltd-Budget Training

Paddy Robson-Salary (Oct)
Standing Order for Toilet Cleaning

Direct Debit for Electricity
Burgess & Randall-Emergency Kit
Parish of Beeding&Bramber with Botolphs- Floodlights Contribution
Salvation Army- Donation for this year and last year’s Carol Service

Paddy Robson-Salary (Nov)

Signatures of Cheque Signatories:

20.00

180.00

36.98

82.17

53.90

83.26

150.80

72.00

327.13

175.00

13.00

1356.98

50.00

200.00

327.33

3128.55



