Bramber Parish Council

List of Cheques for Payment 22 November 2017

Steyning Parish Council	20.00
Ferring Nurseries-Dismantling of Flower displays	180.00
Ricoh UK Ltd Photocopier	36.98
Viking-Stationery and Stamps	82.17
Beeding&Bramber Village Hall	53.90
Horsham Matters Ltd-Operational costs Jul-Sept	83.26
Roger Potter-Travel Expenses & Purchases	150.80
SSALC Ltd-Budget Training	72.00
Paddy Robson-Salary (Oct)	327.13
Standing Order for Toilet Cleaning	175.00
Direct Debit for Electricity	13.00
Burgess & Randall-Emergency Kit	1356.98
Parish of Beeding&Bramber with Botolphs- Floodlights Contribution	50.00
Salvation Army- Donation for this year and last year's Carol Service	200.00
Paddy Robson-Salary (Nov)	327.33

3128.55

Signatures of Cheque Signatories: